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2085991 3G Logics co., Limited BAR (FH) BHEARAH
2741368 ACADEMY OF BLOCKCHAIN LIMITED ESE AR AR A E
1893867 AHMED SHAWQI IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED  [a[i& Sk 4z 1A TR E]
2554396 AIBIDATA LIMITED FEREIEATRAE
1004649 AJB ENTERPRISES LIMITED LR SEAIRATE]
1805308 AL-EAKEEN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED e B S AR A E]
1805313 AL-HAYANI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED farns e B S A PR A ]
1998939 AL-MANSOOR TRADING COMPANY LIMITED [l S5 B AR AF
1402576 ALL POWER LIMITED EHARAHE

2112649 ALLSHINING OPTO-ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED HEEELEAIRAE

1782474 ARROWS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED REIERAATR AT

1477449 ASIACOM ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED SHEHE TR (E )V AR A E]
1770144 ASMARA TRADING CO., LIMITED T8 B2 S A TR A E]
2397536 ASTA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED BRI AIRAE
2558786 American Entrepreneur Solutions Co., Limited FEREEERAH

2312818 Are Sen Industrial Co., Limited
1615832 BANA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED I S AR A
1348017 BE-WIN INSTRUMENT TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED {87 28R (F ) A TR A F]

2445756 BEAUTY YOU INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED HEIEEPEE S AR E

2003207 BENHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED AEEEARAH

1706096 BETTER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED (ESEPEEE AR A E

1545828 BETTER SAFETY PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED REERL2ERSARA
=

1188829 BILLION PROFIT INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED JkEFECEEV AR A E

2167030 BIZOE IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED HEgEHOERAH

1556530 BJ Creative Limited



1457906
1090913
0859784
1092717
2551042
2671084
1680597
2383747
2434201
0281352
2216818
2086038

2478291
2340080

1933324
0668798
1910491
2063313
0967036
1707169
1420167
2593892
2169898
2439374
1715483
1072556
2179321
0281419
2601481
1293476
2453576
1194363

BND PRODUCTS LIMITED

BRILLIANT WEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED
BROTHER TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
BRUCOMAX ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

BV FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

Bright Star Consulting Limited

CENTURY HENG BANG HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
CH TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

CHANGRONG HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
CHARMTEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHEUNG FUNG METAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHINA GONGHEZHENG WINE FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA LAND ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHINA QUAN ZHEN CHISHANMEN WUYI CULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA SHANYAN HARDWARE LIMITED

CHIU SING COMPANY LIMITED

CHUN MAO (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
COOLHANDS LIMITED

CORAL TIME (HONG KONG) LIMITED

COREPEOPLE SAFETY CULTURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CREATE WORLD TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Company Registration Number 2593892 Limited

D-CORVO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

DA FA TRADE CO., LIMITED

DANDIS INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

DAYCO TRADE LIMITED

DHB ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

DIAMOND WHEEL INVESTMENT LIMITED

DO SPORTS BALL CO., LIMITED

DONGPIN SALON&BEAUTY EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DREAMS COME TRUE ACADEMY FOUNDATION LIMITED
EAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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0908191
1805299
2632671
1194754
2332638
0526098
2447127
0185123
1095903
2613123
2190796
1197546
2127922
1554000
2496136
2017727
1294871
2316434
2256560
2118676
1168570
2198301
1981495
1524995
2414352

1921819
2241934

2468695
2619365
1679080

2393194
2631149

EASTBOUND (HK) LIMITED

EASTREN SHISHA COMPANY LIMITED

ENJ COMPANY LIMITED

EPI GROUP LIMITED

ETHAN IMPORT&EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
EVEREIGN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

East House Capital Hong Kong Limited

FITCO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FLYING DRAGON INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FORTUNE NICE TRADING LIMITED

FORTUNE TACT LIMITED

FOXAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FREEZE AGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FREY IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
FUMANDI (HK) LIMITED

FUNG KING HOTPOT LIMITED

FUZHOU YUANTONG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Fountain of Youth Consultancy Company Limited

G Value Limited

GIANT DRAGON MERCHINERY TRADING LIMITED
GMED CO., LIMITED

GOLD STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN WAI INVESTMENT (ASIA) LIMITED

GOOD PROFIT (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GREAT INTERNATIONAL SEED GROUP (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

GROUPIN INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU DRIED SEAFOOD WHOLESALE MARKET (HK)

LIMITED
GUANGZHOU HEYO TRADE CO., LIMITED
Glory Healing Company Limited

Gold Combination (HK) Home Textile Group Limited

HANGFAI TRADING LIMITED

HAO LI DA (HK) INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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1451758
1300460

1723841
1477936
2103908
2441515
2359998

1091529
1014016
2268137
2618516
1987461
1207834
2301031
1988544
2156106
1997942
2191487

2672084
1198105
2594454
2453637

2319686
2469611
1966442
2009922
1293885
1538584
1723897

1212966
1437524

HAOYA (HK) HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HEALTHY & HAPPY FOREVER MANAGEMENT
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

HEJIA HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

HIDE INTER ONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HITECH Marine Machinery Co., Limited

HK GRAND AUTO EQUIPMENT LIMITED

HK HENGTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE SHARE LIMITED

HK JIN HAO INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED
HK Maxwell Technology Limited

HK SHINY METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HK SZE SANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HK WORLDTECH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HOCEM ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG AGUXIXI LIMITED

HONG KONG AN DE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG BEISSY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG O.C INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG SHENG YUAN INVESTMENT CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TERRITORY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG UGC TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG YIHE TRADING ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONGKONG BUTTERFLY ORCHID GLASSWARE COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUNQUAN ARTS & CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG EAGLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOXIN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LONGDING IMP&EXP TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG QBL ACCOUNTING OFFICE LIMITED
HONGKONG TOMORROW MESSAGE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG WCT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGXINDA ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
HONGYUAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED
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1177021
1493047
2234814
1405090
1520338
1093164
1491567
2420898
2456820
2162180
2645773
2544430
1540457
1987181
1725953
2175473
2024943
1095491
2195261
1898025
2175934
2575926
1550208
2535705
1978669
2448071
1418655
1740457
1710032
1416691
1840766
2225737
1576900

HOPE STAR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HOPIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HORIZON TEXTILES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HUAWEI OPTOELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
HUIGANG HOLDING (HK) CO., LIMITED

HUIHAI INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Han Tang International Trade Limited

Hong Kong Hiroaki Investment Limited

Hong Kong South Measuring Instrument Technology Co., LIMITED
Hongkong Runzhe International Holdings Limited
Hongkong Yuebao Technology Limited

Hope Genetic Technology (Hong Kong) Company Limited
IDEX SYSTEMS LIMITED

IDOMU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IMEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INFKET (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ITC Development Corporation Limited

Idteck Systems Co., Limited

Instrumented Safety Limited

J. Xin Da International Limited

JE International Trade Company Limited

JIAMEIRUT HK LIMITED

JIN LI WINE TRADING LIMITED

JINLONG SHOES CO., LIMITED

INF SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JOSHUA LIMITED

KAFOLEE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KAIKE GROUP LIMITED

KAINUO GROUP LIMITED

KEY BROTHERS KNITWEAR COMPANY LIMITED
KING MALT FASHION (HK) CO., LIMITED

KING NUO MACHINE LIMITED
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2428053
0827301
0394787
1687430
2383525
1866653
1702109
1545806
1094408
2609486
1416124
2419019
1971557
1528783
2355410
1197319
2036581
2529863
2245824
2468683
0622098
2600691
1679952
2244734
2451122
2458703
2518547
2619488
1048304
2597181
2263451
1685951
1436279

KING PROFIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
KON ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KUAN KUN INVESTMENTS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

KUMBAYAH LIMITED

KYZ KIDS LIMITED

L2 Motorsport Limited

LANLAN GROUP LIMITED

LEDFIT DISPLAY CO., LIMITED

LEGEND LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

LEMINDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

LICHUANG CLASSICS (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LIDIOS (HK) CO., LIMITED

LINGWEN METAL HONG KONG LIMITED

LISUN INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
LONG YAT CHING SUN ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
LONGSONG (HONGKONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
LUCK FAITH CORPORATION LIMITED

Little Dragon Trading Limited

Littleland Limited

M&S International Group Limited

MAINSTREAM HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAN CHAK ENTITY LIMITED

MEDIFINN LIMITED

MRF IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

Minyang (HK) Corporation Limited

MultiHope Technology Co., Limited

NATIVE SYSTEM LIMITED

NBAT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

NEW DRAGON FASHION LIMITED

NICE DRAGON CREATION LIMITED

NICHE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NILU BAHYA GENERAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
O AND S TOBACTS LIMITED
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1937250
1517970
1470799
1992922
2026076
2606159
1540732
1403710
2178419
1077845
2180139
1361646
2307443
2591385
2027588
1471438
1413463
1482555
2277687
1403220
0440899
2002626
2002629
1299361
1387926
2087799
2402071
2468874
1437550
1435508
1294643
1421512

1429432

OFFICE MARU LIMITED

OFFICE PRO COMPANY LIMITED

OMNIGURU CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED
OMNIPOTENT CO., LIMITED

ONE&ONE BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ORIENTAL ZEBRA COMPANY LIMITED
OVATION ELECTRONICS CORPORATION LIMITED
PAO YING COMPANY LIMITED

POWER LIGHT TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
PREMEC HONG KONG LIMITED

PROMISING PLATINUM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PROWARE TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED

Pretty Healthy Store Limited

Pro-Solution (Hong Kong) Company Limited
QUANSHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

QUIPUS LIMITED

RIGHT TRADE LIMITED

RON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RONGDE GROUP INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ROSEN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ROSY STAR COMPANY LIMITED

ROYAL RIVER TRADING CO., LIMITED

ROYAL SEA TRADING CO., LIMITED

S & T INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

S&J INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SANXINGYUAN (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED
SELD IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
SHANG HAIJING JIA VALVE LIMITED

SHANGHAI BOTHWIN ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI GOLDTIGER INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI IBEEN TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
SINIC UNION BUSINESS CONSULTANT (HK) LIMITED

SMART B. TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2432287
1249682
1874362
1105807
2387303
1609885
2447710

1265139
0553037
1321409
2435071
1695449
2403380
2672275
2439098
1947711
1420394
1982065
0578722
0534382
2183938
2032156
2530190
2186635
1850479
1875223
2710586
2641911

1581290
2539899
2455982
0778507

SMART CIRCLE INTL LIMITED
SMART LINK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SMART STATE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST (ASIA) LIMITED
STAFORCE (HK) CO., LIMITED

STARS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SUITAO INTERNATIONAL (HK) EDUCATIONAL INVESTMENT &
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

SUN HOIST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SURECATCH (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

SYNEY ELEVATOR (HK) LIMITED

Shanghai Fairy Valley Industrial Co., Limited

Shanghai Gold Lighting Co., Limited

Shuubi House (HK) Limited

Simsense Technology Co., Limited

Suitong Electronic (HK) Limited

T.I.C. Corporation Limited

TANLEY CINEMAS GROUP LIMITED

TANS TYRE CO., LIMITED

TAZMEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TECHMAX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TEMPO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
TIANYU INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
TOP KING SUN TRADING LIMITED

TOWIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

TRANSVISION TRADING LIMITED

TURKEY LANXUE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TourFuture Limited

Tsinghua Health Industry Group (Hong Kong) Limited

UNION-SHINE AUTO PARTS COMPANY LIMITED

United Tech Asia (Hong Kong) Technology Corporation Limited
VG SOLAR HOLDING CO., LIMITED

VICTOR TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2567784
2605666
2033324
2208823
2208238
1776846
2469976
1520198
0354853
0946789
2446744
2187172
2435127
1398790
2317948
1844679
1363424
2440741

2497454

1252042
1893879
1246623
1564851
2443354
2316429
2286874
2457616
1678850
2309201

2302145

W'Y Y HEALTH RESTORATION CENTRE (HK) LIMITED
WAT HUNG ENTITY LIMITED

WAY GRAND LIMITED

WEILIXIN LIMITED

WELLSCENT (HK) LIMITED

WIN YIP TELECOM ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WIN-ON-WIN LIMITED

WING CHUN INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
WINSOME LIMITED

WISE LINKER LIMITED

WUYI INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Webullet Limited

Wells International Limited

Welmade Stationery & Sports CO., Limited

X&T GROUP LIMITED

X.HD.TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

XIAMEN KANGSHENG STONE CO., LIMITED

XINWEIS (HK) SECURITY TECHNOLOGY INT'L LIMITED

XinLi International Military Education Academy Limited

YANGYI ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

YASIR IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
YI CHEUNG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
YONGXIANG HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
Yahuikang Limited

Yankee International Limited

ZHIZHI COMMERCIAL INSTITUTE LIMITED
ZHONG YI MARINE LIMITED

ZHONGHONG ENERGY (HK) LIMITED

ZhongHua Cultural Industry Investment Co., Limited
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